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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024

TYF YELKEN LiGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI
15-19 NiSAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA

KESIN SONUGLAR
BRONZ 19.04.2024

Sailed: 8, Discards: 1, To count: 7, Entries: 70, Scoring system: AZ PUAN SISTEMi

YELKEN | AD SOYADI DOGUM | K/E |KULUP ADI iLi Y1 Y2 Y3 Y4 Y5 F1 F2 |F3
NO TARIHI
1051 SUAT CINAR  |02.03.2013|E |GOKOVA MUGLA 53.0 |48.0 |38.0 [(71.0 [30.0 |10 [1.0 [1.0
KESKIN YELKEN SPOR UFD)
KULUBU
1748 CEVAT DEMIR |27.06.2014 | E | MARMARA ISTANBUL 33.0 /350 |52.0 50.0 |(57.0)/7.0 |11.0 /3.0
AKALIN YELKEN KULUBU
6005 MIRZA GUNEY |06.08.2013|E | ANKARA YELKEN | ANKARA 39.0 (49.0 /37.0 (50.0)/440 |50 |4.0 |18.0
EGELIGI KULUBU
7789 EKIN YUKSEL |[13.07.2014|E | GULBAHCE iZMIR 430 [51.0 [54.0 [42.0 |(56.0)/4.0 |7.0 |8.0
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU
KULUBU
1058 HUSEYIN KAZ [23.09.2015 E | GOKOVA MUGLA 410 [52.0 [350 [(71.0 |52.0 [19.0 |50 |15.0
YELKEN SPOR DNF)
KULUBU
743 DEFNE 17.01.2013| K | ARKAS CESME | izMIiR 44.0 |(60.0)|/47.0 |43.0 |57.0 (6.0 |13.0(10.0
OZKORKUT YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU
1938 FIRAT EGE 12.04.2014 | E | ICDAS SPOR CANAKKALE |44.0 [38.0 [48.0 [40.0 |(49.0)(2.0 |8.0 |44.0
KILIC KULUBU
179 DORUK 09.10.2014 |E | ERABODRUM MUGLA (56.0) |47.0 |49.0 [41.0 |41.0 |26.0 |18.0|5.0
DEGISEN YELKEN SPOR

file:///C:/Users/ADMINI~1/AppData/Local/Temp/blwDE3F.htm

TOPLAM NET

243.0 172.0
248.0 191.0
246.0 196.0
265.0 209.0
290.0 219.0
280.0 220.0
273.0 2240
283.0 227.0
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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024
YELKEN | AD SOYADI

NO

7787

882

855

3022

5925

9003

1436

9316

5903

1515

741

7790
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AKPAKLAR

DEFNE
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BEHZAT ALI
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CINAR
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SANAN
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MEHMET
BURAK SEN

AYLIN
GURSAN

OzUM NUR
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DOGUM
TARIHI

23.05.2014

11.06.2015

20.08.2013

08.07.2016

07.06.2014

07.11.2013

06.05.2014

20.02.2013

15.10.2014

23.02.2015

02.05.2013

23.01.2013

K/E | KULUP ADI

KULUBU

E | GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU
KULUBU

K |FOCAYELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

E |TUZLAYELKEN
SPOR KULUBU

E | ISKENDERUN
YELKEN IHT.VE
SS. KLB.

K | TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E | GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN
SUBESI

E |BODRUM
MODALILAR
YELKEN KULUBU

K | TED ANKARA
KOLEJLILER
SPOR KULUBU

K | TEKIRDAG
YELKEN SPOR
KuLUBU

K | KARSIYAKA
SPOR KULUBU
YELKEN SUBESI

E |ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

E | GULBAHCE
YELKEN VE
RUZGAR SORFU
KULUBU

iLi

iZMIR

iZMIR

ISKENDERUN

TEKIRDAG

izZMIR

MUGLA

ANKARA

TEKIRDAG

iZMIR

iZMIR

iZMIR

Y1

52.0

36.0

(57.0)

52.0

(55.0)

35.0

(71.0

UFD)

46.0

34.0

40.0

31.0

42.0

Y2

(60.0)

(53.0)

51.0

(57.0)

40.0

(51.0)

40.0

59.0

55.0

47.0

54.0

45.0

Y3

49.0

50.0

46.0

51.0

45.0

41.0

59.0

53.0

52.0

37.0

55.0

(58.0)

Y4

46.0

51.0

49.0

47.0

54.0

44.0

53.0

49.0

(59.0)

59.0

51.0

51.0

Y5

50.0

34.0

50.0

41.0

37.0

49.0

48.0

36.0

51.0

(60.0)

(61.0)

51.0

F1

8.0

18.0

9.0

22.0

35.0

250

13.0

(71.0

DNC)

21.0

17.0

31.0

43.0

F2

14.0

32.0

250

6.0

22.0

19.0

21.0

2.0

23.0

20.0

3.0

15.0

F3

9.0

12.0

4.0

16.0

7.0

30.0

11.0

2.0

14.0

32.0

28.0

13.0

TOPLAM NET

288.0 228.0
286.0 233.0
291.0 234.0
292.0 235.0
295.0 240.0
294.0 243.0
316.0 245.0
318.0 247.0
309.0 250.0
312.0 252.0
314.0 253.0
318.0 260.0
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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024
K/E | KULUP ADI

YELKEN |AD SOYADI

NO
7027

961

857

1910

752

1082

2542

1444

1165

12

61

145

1094

ALYA SAHIN

ELIF MELIS
YAGLICAN

NAZ
SERANOGLU

ATLAS TAHIR
AKAR

ZEYNEP
TUGGE SANLI

AHMET DEMIR
ZOR

HUSEYIN
ENES
SENGEZER

EVAYILMAZ

LEYLA
SERINTURK

ELIFSU
AKANCAK

YiGIT ASLAN
ERTUGRUL

MEHMET KAAN
SETTAR

BORA
HARMANDAGLI
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DOGUM
TARIHI
15.01.2014

06.02.2015

02.01.2013

11.01.2013

14.02.2014

15.10.2013

27.10.2014

02.09.2014

19.05.2015

14.07.2016

12.06.2015

17.03.2014

30.01.2014

K

TUZLAYELKEN

VE SU SPORLARI

KULUBU

GOCEK YAT
KULUBU

PENDIK DENiz

YAT VE YLK. SPR

KULUBU

ICDAS SPOR
KULUBU

KORFEZ
YARIMCA
YELKEN VE SU
SPR KULUBU

GOZTEPE SPOR
KULUBU YELKEN

SUBESI

DIKILI YELKEN
VE KANO SPOR
KuLUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

HALIKARNAS
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

PRO SAILING

ACADEMY SPOR

KULUBU

iLi

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

CANAKKALE

KOCAELI

iZMIR

iZMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

iZMIR

izZMIR

Y1

44.0

42.0

(59.0)

(60.0)

51.0

31.0

49.0

37.0

34.0

48.0

50.0

45.0

56.0

Y2

63.0

43.0

57.0

53.0

46.0

(56.0)

(71.0

DNF)

58.0

36.0

(57.0)

52.0

41.0

49.0

Y3

52.0

(54.0)

34.0

51.0

53.0

55.0

56.0

(59.0)

(64.0)

55.0

(60.0)

(71.0

DNC)

48.0

Y4

(71.0
DNF)

52.0

39.0

54.0

(71.0

DNF)

41.0

62.0

54.0

58.0

53.0

48.0

46.0

55.0

Y5

47.0

43.0

55.0

55.0

50.0

53.0

59.0

44.0

58.0

48.0

55.0

52.0

48.0

F1

37.0

20.0

11.0

12.0

29.0

36.0

3.0

27.0

24.0

34.0

41.0

14.0

10.0

F2

12.0

43.0

47.0

9.0

16.0

35.0

27.0

29.0

33.0

17.0

28.0

30.0

36.0

F3

6.0

19.0

21.0

38.0

270

26.0

23.0

34.0

42.0

31.0

17.0

71.0

UFD

(71.0
DNF)

TOPLAM NET

332.0 261.0
316.0 262.0
323.0 264.0
332.0 272.0
343.0 272.0
333.0 277.0
350.0 279.0
342.0 283.0
349.0 285.0
343.0 286.0
351.0 291.0
370.0 299.0
373.0 302.0
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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024
YELKEN | AD SOYADI

NO
3600

7017

1402

93

884

3540

80

9299

217

1166

263

742

86

1454

SEMIH
KALAYCI

DERIN YILDIZ

MiLA EREM

ALI KAAN
SEKER

AKAY
KURTBAYRAM

EFE DENiz
KARACALI

YAHYA
DEMIRCAN

SELIM
HUSEYIN
ATING

KUZEY
BELGEN

AHMET KAYA
SASA
METE TUREDI

UZAY GURAY

OMER SELIM
ATLIG

MEHMET EFE
TURK
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DOGUM

TARIHI

25.01.2013

13.07.2013

11.07.2014

05.01.2013

03.12.2014

27.02.2013

12.03.2015

3.12.2015

12.02.2015

290.08.2014

09.09.2015

02.05.2013

21.04.2016

31.07.2015

K/E | KULUP ADI

GUNEY EGE
SPOR KULUBU

TUZLAYELKEN

VE SU SPORLARI

KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ADALAR SU
SPORLARI
KULUBU

FOCA YELKEN
VE IHTISAS
KULUBU

A.R.M URLA

YELKEN GNGC. VE

SPR KULUBU

SINOP
KARADENIZ
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

iZMIR FERDI

MARMARA

YELKEN KULUBU

B.B.
BODRUMSPOR
KULUBU

MARMARA

YELKEN KULUBU

ARKAS CESME
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

ERA BODRUM
YELKEN SPOR
KULUBU

YALIKAVAK
YELKEN SPOR

iLi

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

iZMIR

SINOP

iZMIR

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

iZMIR

MUGLA

MUGLA

Y1

(67.0)

54.0

(64.0)

(71.0

DNC)

50.0

58.0

54.0

61.0

53.0

57.0

(63.0)

51.0

43.0

58.0

Y2

56.0

42.0

32.0

71.0

DNC

39.0

59.0

62.0

(62.0)

(60.0)

15.0

62.0

55.0

50.0

53.0

Y3

50.0

(58.0)

58.0

57.0

61.0

60.0

(63.0)

62.0

56.0

62.0

61.0

(61.0)

(67.0)

(64.0)

Y4

55.0

52.0

52.0

56.0

(62.0)

48.0

56.0

56.0

58.0

58.0

61.0

57.0

61.0

62.0

Y5

58.0

58.0

46.0

53.0

47.0

(63.0)

60.0

56.0

59.0

62.0

54.0

54.0

63.0

62.0

F1

33.0

23.0

61.0

32.0

53.0

16.0

47.0

28.0

45.0

30.0

15.0

50.0

40.0

49.0

F2

240

40.0

34.0

31.0

26.0

48.0

10.0

39.0

38.0

50.0

42.0

41.0

55.0

54.0

F3

290

41.0

36.0

20.0

45.0

33.0

35.0

22.0

240

(71.0
UFD)

46.0

37.0

48.0

25.0

TOPLAM | NET
3720 |305.0
368.0 [310.0
383.0 [319.0
391.0  |320.0
383.0 [321.0
3850 |322.0
387.0 |324.0
386.0 |324.0
3930  |333.0
4050 | 334.0
4040 3410
406.0 | 345.0
4270 | 360.0
4270 | 363.0
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Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024
YELKEN | AD SOYADI

NO

182

218

1116

1298

1162

3545

6004

6000

348

1164

197

3028

3506

GUNAY YIGIT
UsLU

OGUZHAN
BALABAN

TOPRAK
ERDEM

ECE DENiIZz
GURSEL

ASIL ULUYOL

URAS
BOZKURT

OZKAN ATLAS
GOKCAY

ALP ERDEM
CETIN

ALIN ERYAZI

YAGIZ EFE
ONAL

POYRAZ
HAKAN

DURU YANCI

LADIN TIGA
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DOGUM
TARIHI

09.07.2014

24.02.2014

11.04.2014

24.06.2015

13.03.2015

07.01.2013

25.05.2015

10.12.2015

07.01.2014

13.08.2014

25.11.2014

01.08.2016

22.03.2015

K/E | KULUP ADI

KULUBU

E |ERABODRUM
YELKEN SPOR

KULUBU
E | MARMARA

YELKEN KULUBU

E | TEKIRDAG

YELKEN SPOR

KUuLUBU
K |ARMURLA

YELKEN GNGC. VE

SPR KULUBU
E |B.B.

BODRUMSPOR

KUuLUBU
E |ARMURLA

YELKEN GNGC. VE

SPR KULUBU

E | ANKARAYELKEN

KULUBU

E | ANKARAYELKEN

KULUBU

K |HEYBELIADA SU

SPORLARI
KUuLUBU

E |B.B.

BODRUMSPOR

KULUBU
E |ISKENDERUN

YELKEN [HT.VE

SS. KLB.
K |ISKENDERUN

YELKEN iHT.VE

SS. KLB.
K |ARMURLA

YELKEN GNGC. VE

SPR KULUBU

iLi

MUGLA

ISTANBUL

TEKIRDAG

iZMIR

MUGLA

iZMIR

ANKARA

ANKARA

ISTANBUL

MUGLA

ISKENDERUN

ISKENDERUN

iZMIR

Y1 Y2

(61.0) |61.0

56.0 |56.0

(65.0) | 65.0

56.0 |(71.0

DNC)

63.0 |61.0

64.0 |58.0

(71.0
DNF)

66.0

71.0
DNC

63.0

71.0
DNC

(71.0
DNC)

62.0 |63.0

62.0 |64.0

(71.0
DNC)

71.0
DNC

68.0 |66.0

Y3

59.0

(63.0)

53.0

64.0

65.0

60.0

71.0
DNF

(71.0
DNF)

62.0

65.0

63.0

66.0

65.0

Y4

60.0

63.0

55.0

63.0

(71.0

DNF)

60.0

60.0

61.0

63.0

(66.0)

(65.0)

64.0

(71.0
DNF)

Y5

61.0

59.0

54.0

65.0

64.0

(65.0)

61.0

62.0

71.0

DNF

66.0

64.0

67.0

64.0

F1

46.0

44.0

57.0

38.0

39.0

52.0

56.0

48.0

62.0

42.0

55.0

54.0

59.0

F2

44.0

46.0

49.0

51.0

59.0

53.0

37.0

58.0

45.0

63.0

60.0

52.0

56.0

F3

39.0

49.0

50.0

47.0

43.0

51.0

53.0

54.0

40.0

57.0

52.0

58.0

56.0

TOPLAM NET

431.0 370.0
435.0 372.0
448.0 383.0
455.0 384.0
465.0 394.0
463.0 398.0
480.0 409.0
483.0 412.0
485.0 414.0
484.0 418.0
485.0 420.0
503.0 432.0
505.0 434.0
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Rank | 19.04.2024

61st | BRONZ

62nd | BRONZ

63rd | BRONZ

64th | BRONZ

65th | BRONZ

66th | BRONZ

67th | BRONZ
68th | BRONZ
69th | BRONZ

69th | BRONZ
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JUNIOR
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OPTIMIST
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OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

OPTIMIST
JUNIOR

Sailwave results for TYF YELKEN LIGI 2.AYAK OPTIMIST JUNIOR -2024 TURKIYE SAMPIYONASI at 15-19 NISAN 2024 / YALIKAVAK-BODRUM /MUGLA 2024
YELKEN | AD SOYADI

NO
3533

4100

1923

3549

6001

2615

4134

1472

1596

1919

ELA GEDIZ
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